2022/11/5 11:53 DX522-XC | ABB
You can view this page in:
EN DE SV FI CS DA EL ES FR HU IT JA KO NL NO PL PT RU
SK TR ZH
2022/11/5 11:53 DX522-XC | ABB
Detailed information for: DX522-XC
This page contains technical data sheet, documents library and links to offering related to
this product. If you require any other information, please contact us using form located at
the bottom of the page.
2022/11/5 11:53 DX522-XC | ABB
Extended Product Type: DX522-XC
Product ID: 1SAP445200R0001
ABB Type Designation: DX522-XC
EAN: 4016779846363
Catalog Description: DX522-XC:S500,Digital I/O.Mod.8DI/8DO-Re
Long Description: DX522-XC:S500, Digital Input/Output Module 8DI/8DO-
Relay, DI:24VDC, DO-Relay:230VAC/3A, 2/3-wire,
Outdoor&Xtrem Conditions
Country of Origin: Germany (DE)
CN8: 85389091
Invoice Description: DX522-XC:S500,Digital I/O.Mod.8DI/8DO-Re
Made To Order: No
Minimum Order Quantity: 1 piece
Order Multiple: 1 piece
Selling Unit of Measure: piece
Product Net Weight: 0.177 kg
Product Net Depth /
Length:
62 mm
Product Net Height: 76 mm
Product Net Length: 62 mm
Product Net Width: 67.5 mm
Gross Weight: 0.201 kg
Number of Digital Inputs: 8
Number of Digital Outputs:8
Number of Digital
Configurable I/Os:
0
Input Voltage Type: DC
Input Current: 5 mA
Maximum Input Voltage: 0 ... 30 V
Delay Time (τ): 0.1 … 32 ms
Output: Relay
Output Voltage Type: AC
Output Current: 3 A
Output Voltage Maximum: 195.5 … 276 V
DX522-XC
General Information
Categories
Products » PLC Automation » Programmable Logic Controllers PLCs » AC500-XC » S500 I/O
modules
Ordering
Dimensions
Technical
2022/11/5 11:53 DX522-XC | ABB
Supply Voltage: 20.4 … 28.8 V DC
Ambient Air Temperature: Operation -30...+70 °C
Storage -40...+85 °C
Product Main Type: DX522
Product Name: Distributed Automation I/Os
eClass: 27-24-22-04
EPLAN Catalog Tree: Electrical engineering / PLC / General
ETIM 8: EC001419 - PLC digital I/O-module
UNSPSC: 32151705
SCIP: 1cb9e022-d556-4418-8452-df040dee509a Germany (DE)
WEEE B2C / B2B: Business To Business
WEEE Category: 5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)
Additional Information
Classifications
Environmental
© Copyright 2022 ABB